*

UNION EUROPEENNE
DE

Start List - Men Elite 20"

2023 UEC TRIALS
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

POPRAD (SVK)
9-10 SEPTEMBER

Poprad (SVK) | 09 - 10.09.2023

Final: 5 Sections - 1 Lap

UEC.Cycling )

UECChannel

UEC_Cycling 8

N° Name

112

105

107

101

103

102

Union Cycliste Internationale
09/09/2023

ROS CHARRAL Benito Jose

PECHHACKER Thomas

OSWALD Dominik

MONTALVO MILLA Alejandro

ROLLS Charlie

CONEJOS VAZQUEZ Borja

QL E YV vittoria

[V[e}]»] NAT YOB Start Lap

Sct Z1

2

z3

pZ3

5

T

TOTAL

10006121084 ESP 1981  14:30 1

Sct 71

2

3

24

5

TOTAL

10007960448  AUT 1995  14:30 1

Sct Z1

2

z3

pZ3

5

TOTAL

10008801621 GER 1997  14:30 1

Sct 71

2

3

2

5

TOTAL

10011123456 ESP 2000  14:30 1

Sct Z1

2

z3

pZ3

5

TOTAL

10023885020 GBR 2001  14:30 1

Sct 71

2

3

24

5

TOTAL

10011123355 ESP 1999  14:30 1

UEC Official Partners

www.uci.org

WAGNER

CHARCUTERIE 100% NATURELLE
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* 2023 UEC TRIALS UEC.Cycling )
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

UECChannel @ 0

umon curcoeenne POPRAD (SVK) UEC_Cycling @

-10 SEPTEMBER

Poprad (SVK) | 09 - 10.09.2023

Start List - Men Elite 26" Final: 5 Sections - 1 Lap

° Name NAT YOB Start Lap

Sct 71 22 3 24 Z5 T TOTAL

4 HERMANCE Vincent 10005575864 FRA 1984  16:00 1 I

Sct 71 22 23 24 Z5 T TOTAL

8 CHARRA Nathan 10011229449 FRA 2000  16:00 1

Sct  Z1 22 3 24 Z5 T TOTAL

5 VAYREDA VENDRELL Marti 10051989859 ESP 2002  16:00 1

Sct  Z1 22 3 24 Z5 T TOTAL

SAENZ DE ORMIJANA LLANO
6 Jul 10011242482 ESP 2000  16:00 1
ulen

Sct 71 22 3 24 Z5 T TOTAL

2 BARON RODRIGUEZ Daniel 10088508036 ESP 2002  16:00 1

Sct 71 22 3 24 Z5 T TOTAL

1 CARTHY Jack 10008800409  GBR 1996  16:00 1

WAGNER

QL E S viltoria RZEE

UEC Official Partners

Union Cycliste Internationale
09/09/2023 www.uci.org
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Union Cycliste Internationale
09/09/2023
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UNION EUROPEENNE
DE

Start List - Men Junior 20"

2023 UEC TRIALS
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

POPRAD (SVK)
9-10 SEPTEMBER

Poprad (SVK) | 09 - 10.09.2023

UEC.Cycling )

UECChannel ® 0
UEC_Cycling

Final: 5 Sections - 1 Lap

N° Name

307

305

303

304

301

302

NEGRINI Michel

CAMUS Guillaume

STENVALL Niilo

PEREZ ZAMORA Victor

WEIGHTMAN David Oliver

BERCHIATTI Robin

NAT YOB Start

10031684729 ITA 2006  10:00

10056818742 FRA 2007  10:00

10045816720 FIN 2005  10:00

10040770700 ESP 2006  10:00

10079260195 GBR 2005  10:00

10064448400 FRA 2005  10:00

Lap

Sct 71

22

3

2

5

T

TOTAL

Sct 71

22

3

2

5

TOTAL

Sct 71

22

3

2

5

TOTAL

Sct 71

22

3

2

5

TOTAL

Sct 71

22

3

2

5

TOTAL

Sct 71

22

3

24

5

TOTAL

QL& YV vittoria

UEC Official

www.uci.org

Partner

WAGKER

CHARCUTERIE 100% NATURELLE
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UNION EUROPEENNE
DE

Start List - Men Junior 26"

2023 UEC TRIALS
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
POPRAD (SVK)

-10 SEPTEMBER

Poprad (SVK) | 09 - 10.09.2023

UEC.Cycling )
UECChannel @ 0

UEC_Cycling 9

Final: 5 Sections - 1 Lap

N° Name
208 GONZALEZ Toni
203 OSTHEIMER Nicolas

204

205

202

201

Union Cycliste Internationale
09/09/2023

CORRE Titouan

GRIMAUD Pacome

PASTUREL Luka

CEGARRA MOLTO Daniel

QL& YV vittoria

uciip NAT YOB Start Lap

Sct 71

2

3

4

Z5

T

TOTAL

10034795803 Sul 2007  11:30 1

Sct 71

2

3

4

Z5

TOTAL

10094038349  AUT 2005  11:30 1

Sct 71

22

3

4

Z5

TOTAL

10068063567 FRA 2005  11:30 1

St 71

2

3

4

Z5

TOTAL

10070754006 FRA 2006  11:30 1

St 71

2

z3

4

Z5

TOTAL

10064448804 FRA 2006  11:30 1

Sct 71

2

3

4

Z5

TOTAL

10038052575 ESP 2005  11:30 1

UEC Official Partners

www.uci.org

WAGNER

CHARCUTERIE 100% NATURELLE
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UNION EUROPEENNE
DE

Start List - Women Elite

2023 UEC TRIALS
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

POPRAD (SVK)
9-10 SEPTEMBER

Poprad (SVK) | 09 - 10.09.2023

UEC.Cycling )
UECChannel @ 0
UEC_Cycling 9

Final: 5 Sections - 1 Lap

405

406

401

411

404

402

Union Cycliste Internationale
09/09/2023

HEES Larena

ANDERSSON Hilda

REICHENBACH Nina

HRIBKOVA Eliska

RIERA ROURA Alba

BARON RODRIGUEZ Vera

QL& YV vittoria

uclio NAT YOB Start Lap

Sct 71

22

3

4

5

T

TOTAL

10009922070  GER 1999  13:00 1

Sct 71

22

3

rZ3

5

TOTAL

10062467273  SWE 2006  13:00 1

Sct 71

22

3

rZ3

5

TOTAL

10009552662  GER 1999  13:00 1

Sct 71

22

3

rZ3

5

TOTAL

10047307688 CZE 2005  13:00 1

Sct 71

22

3

rZ3

5

TOTAL

10040758168 ESP 2008  13:00 1

Sct 71

22

3

rZ3

5

TOTAL

10041604795 ESP 2004  13:00 1

UEC Official Partners

www.uci.org

WAGNER

CHARCUTERIE 100% NATURELLE
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